3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

! 1$100,000 SHIB
125M SHIB

I 1$30,000 SHIB
$100,000 BONE
700M SHIB
$100,000 BONE #01
$1000 REWARDS
700M SHIB

125M SHIB

700M SHIB

# Date & time

POLYGON

0Oxc686b0883a57e218dbc9d0315b69e063e869c604

Transaction Id

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Shiba Inu

NFT Airdrop Round
GOLD

Voucher

NFT Airdrop Round
Shiba Inu
claim-usdc.xyz
NFT Airdrop Round
NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Airdrop Round

Amount

1/4


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc686b0883a57e218dbc9d0315b69e063e869c604

Date & time

2023-10-27
09:17:15

2023-10-24
10:50:24

2023-10-22
21:44:09

2023-10-17
15:44:14

2023-10-04
16:31:45

2023-09-30
00:38:22

2023-09-29
10:36:15

2023-09-20
17:59:31

2023-09-12
22:05:20

Transaction Id

Oxac7c9bb20edda419e620

od2fa496bbabB3cff8f3a9

766b0ea4fafees61dddbés8

0x10e6035475636c691a92

2f181cf2e5d3303f1f53cl

a79fa07a383aelcdc96dcbh

Ox6ecb1c340811Ff501cd8a

cf44c4820223b10Ffd936c3

1d570158¢c5463c9cc9c85a

0x65585dcc168297b0072f

3e59e1d5dc09df8fees53cO

£95e0bh9267ebe76b93a92

OxcOdaca7e0ff156073a7e

e9fel79bc8b72676b2405f

96fcafs58b63327d3c25727

0x054c266194a861el1db674

fdd4ab690142eeef2f964F6

42h99d02a28fe378d08fel

Ox8a05fbbc4dbaat?1a32c

0b3d9cae85916c881683a2

7e45db076f9ff20a5dd0e?

Oxad0e85be5f2a1258e845

48139093919h93f02c523hb

d122214927acc4cé6ec3lcee

Oxc48f849d460395c28ac?

8bhe592094ca339791d0bh0O

ee2el1838a4bch250439f3d

Amount

+

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop

Round

1 Shiba Inu

1 Voucher

1 Shiba Inu

1 GOLD

1 NFT #515/1000

v

2/4


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xac7c9bb20edda419e6905d2fa496b6ab03cff8f3a9766b0ea4fafee461dddb68
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xac7c9bb20edda419e6905d2fa496b6ab03cff8f3a9766b0ea4fafee461dddb68
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xac7c9bb20edda419e6905d2fa496b6ab03cff8f3a9766b0ea4fafee461dddb68
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x10e6035475636c691a922f181cf2e5d3303f1f53c1a79fa07a383ae0cdc96dc6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x10e6035475636c691a922f181cf2e5d3303f1f53c1a79fa07a383ae0cdc96dc6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x10e6035475636c691a922f181cf2e5d3303f1f53c1a79fa07a383ae0cdc96dc6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6ec61c340811f501cd8acf44c4820223b10fd936c31d570158c5463c9cc9c85a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6ec61c340811f501cd8acf44c4820223b10fd936c31d570158c5463c9cc9c85a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6ec61c340811f501cd8acf44c4820223b10fd936c31d570158c5463c9cc9c85a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x65585dcc168297b0072f3e59e1d5dc09df8fee53c0f95e0bb9267ebe76b93a92
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x65585dcc168297b0072f3e59e1d5dc09df8fee53c0f95e0bb9267ebe76b93a92
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x65585dcc168297b0072f3e59e1d5dc09df8fee53c0f95e0bb9267ebe76b93a92
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc0daca7e0ff156073a7ee9fe179bc8b72676b2405f96fcaf58b63327d3c25727
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc0daca7e0ff156073a7ee9fe179bc8b72676b2405f96fcaf58b63327d3c25727
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc0daca7e0ff156073a7ee9fe179bc8b72676b2405f96fcaf58b63327d3c25727
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x054c266194a861e1d674fdd4a690142eeef2f964f642b99d02a28fe378d08fe0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x054c266194a861e1d674fdd4a690142eeef2f964f642b99d02a28fe378d08fe0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x054c266194a861e1d674fdd4a690142eeef2f964f642b99d02a28fe378d08fe0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8a05fbbc4dbaaf91a32c0b3d9cae85916c881683a27e45db076f9ff20a5dd0e9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8a05fbbc4dbaaf91a32c0b3d9cae85916c881683a27e45db076f9ff20a5dd0e9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8a05fbbc4dbaaf91a32c0b3d9cae85916c881683a27e45db076f9ff20a5dd0e9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xad0e85be5f2a1258e84548139093919b93f02c523bd122214927acc4c6c31cee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xad0e85be5f2a1258e84548139093919b93f02c523bd122214927acc4c6c31cee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xad0e85be5f2a1258e84548139093919b93f02c523bd122214927acc4c6c31cee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc48f849d460395c28ac28be592094ca339791d0bb0ee2e1838a4bcb250439f3d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc48f849d460395c28ac28be592094ca339791d0bb0ee2e1838a4bcb250439f3d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc48f849d460395c28ac28be592094ca339791d0bb0ee2e1838a4bcb250439f3d
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Date & time

2023-09-11
18:22:33

2023-09-08
17:11:25

2023-09-08
15:38:43

2023-09-08
15:25:51

2023-09-07
22:53:36

2023-09-07
01:47:15

2023-09-06
00:57:42

2023-09-05
19:15:02

2023-08-30
02:07:46

Transaction Id

0x270283af72c266be%ecd

52a669e52at20894012616

87b2014cc8f86bdBb13259

0xd708e4f86d87e7b47edb

86171a00ab508d63d8bbc3

20843fa4al90fa01652933

Oxecl120b5735041fcOec85

32213c67d379517d72e975

39af586efbd650ddbbdS42

Oxfcadfa0ff70d7648af97

€965263h547fclccB4%e71

£58813342e1c2a6fe29565

Oxfalec7d4b57120f79309

8cfec2b26974a6e4e97d84

786a990f1c6d7885d48c65

0Ox1d6é1fca2ed0830a46556

2aa65c2b80d581828d2905

6f42c70ebbcbc2d2c7e286

Oxfb2e563f973d637f9558

364b06aedd1563chh4980d

fcdlcc06ac38e10020f19a

0x4242733c46dd6e514009

aeb3aadaa?cf58chbh34f2f

efela51f689c3bbb43c2e9?

0xd82c01c950e3dflae7d3

633b54009F8217f997045F

a38e9%4hld6h3a7a45dd789

Amount

+ 1 SHIBARIUM LAUNCH

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

AIRDROP

1 NFT
Round

1 claim-usdc.xyz

1 NFT

1 NFT
Round

1 NFT

1 NFT
Round

1 NFT

1 NFT
Round

Airdrop

Voucher

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Voucher

Airdrop

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x270283af72c266be9ec652a669e52af2089401261687b2014cc8f86bd0b13259
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x270283af72c266be9ec652a669e52af2089401261687b2014cc8f86bd0b13259
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x270283af72c266be9ec652a669e52af2089401261687b2014cc8f86bd0b13259
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd708e4f86d87e7b47edb86171a00ab508d63d8bbc320843fa4a190fa01652933
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd708e4f86d87e7b47edb86171a00ab508d63d8bbc320843fa4a190fa01652933
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd708e4f86d87e7b47edb86171a00ab508d63d8bbc320843fa4a190fa01652933
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xec120b5735041fc0ec85322f3c67d379517d72e97539af586efbd650dd6bd542
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xec120b5735041fc0ec85322f3c67d379517d72e97539af586efbd650dd6bd542
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xec120b5735041fc0ec85322f3c67d379517d72e97539af586efbd650dd6bd542
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfca3fa0ff70d7648af97c965263b547fc1cc049e71f58813342e1c2a6fe29565
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfca3fa0ff70d7648af97c965263b547fc1cc049e71f58813342e1c2a6fe29565
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfca3fa0ff70d7648af97c965263b547fc1cc049e71f58813342e1c2a6fe29565
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfa0ec7d4b57120f793098cfec2b26974a6e4e97d84786a990f1c6d7885d48c65
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfa0ec7d4b57120f793098cfec2b26974a6e4e97d84786a990f1c6d7885d48c65
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfa0ec7d4b57120f793098cfec2b26974a6e4e97d84786a990f1c6d7885d48c65
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1d61fca2ed0830a465562aa65c2b80d58f828d29056f42c70ebbcbc2d2c7e286
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1d61fca2ed0830a465562aa65c2b80d58f828d29056f42c70ebbcbc2d2c7e286
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1d61fca2ed0830a465562aa65c2b80d58f828d29056f42c70ebbcbc2d2c7e286
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfb2e563f973d637f9558364b06aedd1563cbb4980dfcd1cc06ac38e10020f19a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfb2e563f973d637f9558364b06aedd1563cbb4980dfcd1cc06ac38e10020f19a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfb2e563f973d637f9558364b06aedd1563cbb4980dfcd1cc06ac38e10020f19a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4242733c46dd6e514009aeb3aadaa9cf58cbb34f2fefe1451f689c3bbb43c2e9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4242733c46dd6e514009aeb3aadaa9cf58cbb34f2fefe1451f689c3bbb43c2e9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4242733c46dd6e514009aeb3aadaa9cf58cbb34f2fefe1451f689c3bbb43c2e9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd82c01c950e3df1ae7d3633b54009f8217f997045fa38e94b1d6b3a7a45dd789
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd82c01c950e3df1ae7d3633b54009f8217f997045fa38e94b1d6b3a7a45dd789
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd82c01c950e3df1ae7d3633b54009f8217f997045fa38e94b1d6b3a7a45dd789

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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